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Periode: 2019 Najaar Tennis

DUBBEL GEMENGD 25
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Volgnr
0571090
0570195
2007399
0217822
0268022
0728119
0054717
0599323
0074376
0723993
0023185
0751989
0298183
0570196
0846465
0074375
0513118
0514578
0839020
0520665
0225517
0839017
0807518
0771008
0237315
0087759
0742203
0259179
0762622
0258977
0771004
0248106
0225522
0771009
0027666
2190785
2190786
0023251
2190634
0866737
2190635
2190729
2174747
0081764
0870248
2016083
2095381
2190636
0090064
2148929
2169451
2156692
2116545
2134668
2190638
0043576
2124040
2194268
2191560

Lidnr
Van Nieuwenborgh Yannick
Broodtaerts Els
Poelman Esther
Puttemans Dany
Pelicaen Wim
Van Waeyenbergh Franchy
Vermoesen Wout
Braeckmans Jhon
Raskin Nick
Van Lysebeth Jan
De Boeck Maarten
Delgouffe Lieve
De Winter Nathalie
Geeurickx Klaartje
Van Huffel Gilles
Braeckmans Nick
Winnen Hans
Buggenhout Inge
Coppens Nico
De Bruyn Kristof
Thomas Nele
Van Nieuwenhove Peter
Van Stappen Joren
Braeckmans Patty
De Donder Timothy
Van Campenhout Birgit
Van den Brande Hans
Vandessel Wouter
Cochez Barend
De Clercq Nathalie
Eenens Elke
Van Kerckhove Dirk
Hellinckx Yannick
Vandeperre Mark
Van Holsbeeck Stefan
Abbeloos Joke
Abbeloos Lien
Ackermans Harry
Adams Ann
Adams Lieven
Aelbrecht Fons
Aelbrecht Tom
Aerts Oscar
Aerts Rudy
Annaert Kristel
Appelmans Erik
April Gunther
April Roland
Arijs Steven
Baert Diego
Baeyens Joris
Beerens Wendy
Belmans Brecht
Berghman Katleen
Bieseman Koen
Borre Hendrik
Bosteels Nico
Boulpaep Niels
Brackenier Luc

Naam
75 ptn
60 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
14/08/1989
15/07/1976
11/05/1980
10/11/1969
05/04/1985
16/09/1971
31/10/1993
18/06/1985
08/02/1978
14/05/1976
12/11/1981
20/05/1969
12/08/1982
30/03/1974
12/01/1964
13/07/1991
10/11/1969
14/03/1973
10/12/1971
09/01/1976
14/09/1973
13/06/1968
12/09/1991
23/12/1983
20/10/1979
24/01/1977
08/01/1976
25/07/1979
10/03/1972
19/12/1983
27/12/1973
23/06/1973
24/09/1974
21/02/1951
07/03/1978
25/03/1989
13/11/1985
04/11/1945
12/09/1972
15/08/1963
28/06/1954
14/02/1980
16/08/1950
08/07/1953
17/05/1978
18/03/1974
19/03/1967
09/09/1956
12/04/1971
03/01/1975
20/12/1962
06/03/1975
14/11/1983
31/10/1977
03/05/1978
20/12/1979
17/09/1979
01/10/1984
10/03/1949

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
2190641
0270247
2192981
2198439
2192089
2195439
2090698
0239051
2092512
2113273
0259248
0202701
2193363
2186289
0726794
0739846
2135532
0202777
2190716
0209079
2197771
0571097
2190764
2109613
2175796
0803375
0803376
2192261
0703076
0816339
0565869
2190645
2190738
2198449
2045870
0221357
0756150
0072564
2192662
2110538
0509502
0263322
0512088
2131741
2192090
2191574
2171401
2191575
0816341
2194279
2199075
2170307
2148385
2191576
0246878
2201326
2193365
2194281
0731451
0269007
0013438
2067673
2179414

Lidnr
Bronckaers Sarah
Broodtaerts Kim
Brusselmans Gert
Burssens Hans
Buyens Veerle
Caeymaex Mindy
Callaert Lucinda
Callens Bregt
Calloens Didier
Ceuppens Michael
Cleymans Luc
Clinckaert Bea
De Baerdemaeker Frans
De Batselier Evy
De Becker Ilse
De Bie Gert
De Boeck Ilse
De Boeck Jos
De Boeck Wim
De Bondt Arianne
De Bruyne Kristien
De Bruyne Marc
De Clerck Kristof
De Clerck Lynn
De Cock Karen
De Coninck Aaron
De Coninck Tomas
De Coninck William
Dedeyne Annita
De Dycker Leen
Degens Stef
De Greef Kwinten
De Greef Nele
De Medts Franky
De Meersman Patrick
Demunter Piet
Denys Patricia
De Nys Pieter
De Pauw Els
De Pauw Katleen
De Pauw Marnix
De Pauw Nathalie
De Pauw Peter
De Ridder David
De Ridder Eddy
De Ridder Michiel
De Ruysscher Hans
De Ryck Erika
De Saedeleer Ivo
Deschrevel Bjorn
De Smedt Bert
De Smedt Liesbet
De Smedt Martine
De Smedt Patrick
De Smedt Thierry
Desmit Jeroen
De Sutter Steven
De Vis Liesbeth
De Visscher Tina
Devriese Katia
De Winter Tyche
De Witte Astrid
D'Haese Debbie

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
03/06/1983
19/02/1980
27/05/1985
22/09/1959
20/12/1961
23/09/1980
24/10/1979
23/02/1979
10/03/1971
17/06/1978
26/11/1953
09/09/1958
04/04/1948
15/12/1977
08/07/1973
25/05/1971
29/03/1975
09/07/1949
06/03/1979
06/11/1966
17/12/1982
10/07/1960
06/05/1977
08/05/1986
23/02/1977
27/12/1990
22/06/1992
12/01/1962
12/06/1946
06/07/1975
14/09/1969
05/05/1982
31/08/1980
11/02/1966
06/07/1960
04/04/1979
19/08/1969
11/09/1984
11/07/1967
14/03/1971
08/12/1954
08/09/1978
21/12/1984
17/01/1969
18/02/1961
01/11/1983
29/06/1976
26/09/1977
10/09/1973
21/11/1979
05/12/1984
28/09/1987
04/01/1966
26/07/1957
16/06/1969
29/08/1991
17/10/1972
30/12/1977
24/12/1967
06/08/1981
08/12/1991
06/05/1980
03/09/1980

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Volgnr
2193737
0274392
2197793
2132680
2197723
0228543
2194286
0281103
0855463
0721194
2116619
0043217
2190728
0727884
0714397
2190720
0720840
2147303
2198846
2074537
2190737
0054707
0783191
2192258
2193729
2190721
0722290
0571099
2148790
2148791
2090784
0703069
0597167
2113615
2197748
0259193
2132723
0013533
0232477
2176887
0791430
0259744
2190726
0578421
0739849
2197819
2199645
0026929
0737875
0211312
0746811
0709895
2197822
2194320
0720081
2194020
0571102
2197064
0520705
2197067
0273097
2179306
2077781

Lidnr
D'Hauwers Steven
D'Hoine Jens
Dierickx Inge
Doolaege Kurt
Eenens Jeroen
Eenens Ward
Electeur Tim
Emmerechts Jos
Frerot Philippe
Geeroms Rene
Geeurickx Barbara
Geeurickx Bjorn
Geeurickx Stef
Gerlo Johan
Gillis Herman
Groessens Filip
Haeck Paul
Heremans Riet
Hermans Klaas
Heyvaert Brigitte
Heyvaert Lien
Heyvaert Robert
Heyvaert Tim
Hofman Ann
Hofman Els
Hofman Katleen
Inslegers Rony
Inslegers Tom
Jacobs Hugo
Jacobs Tom
Jespers Stijn
Joostens Johan
Kelgtermans Karlien
Kerremans Gerry
Koldrasinski Christophe
Lambrichts Jempi
L'Ecluse Patrick
Leemans Kim
Leemans Linda
Lefever Elke
Lesage Els
Libaut Karlien
Linden An
Luypaert Mieke
Mannaert Vincent
Meert Cynthia
Meert Glen
Meert Marc
Mertens Yves
Meysen Dries
Meysman Tom
Michiels Tomas
Mimmo Angelo
Minjauw An
Monard Mariet
Nachtergaele Valerie
Nevens Annemie
Nouri Mariem
Oelbrandt Myriam
Ophalvens Tom
Pafenols Liesbet
Palstermans Steven
Pannecoucke Bart

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
14/08/1967
20/10/1977
05/08/1973
09/09/1971
06/01/1977
17/07/1952
23/07/1985
07/07/1953
27/04/1963
02/01/1938
13/05/1983
25/07/1979
29/07/1975
14/02/1947
13/06/1936
12/04/1980
18/03/1956
21/09/1984
18/06/1979
28/05/1971
22/09/1979
05/01/1947
05/11/1981
11/04/1966
20/08/1969
10/01/1972
07/10/1946
16/01/1972
10/02/1959
22/03/1989
10/04/1985
25/06/1956
24/03/1978
01/08/1979
09/08/1975
25/09/1954
26/05/1968
03/01/1978
29/07/1958
22/03/1978
22/03/1976
26/02/1982
06/06/1972
20/11/1961
08/10/1974
10/02/1989
27/07/1992
28/09/1956
07/07/1962
09/01/1981
18/09/1978
28/03/1990
11/06/1982
01/09/1986
30/12/1976
30/06/1978
29/08/1979
27/01/1979
03/05/1959
21/12/1985
13/10/1979
15/03/1977
30/05/1972

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

Volgnr
2075403
2169479
2027398
0509498
2075406
0248448
0539884
2072160
0268078
0566195
2038521
0514600
2169480
0203832
0743889
0248091
0228546
0744639
0514664
0010843
2194338
2198492
2194339
2045837
2186290
0739859
2150705
2092506
2201414
0511170
2190787
2136440
0259183
0743897
2067754
2096907
2096908
2192360
2190739
2156701
2190679
2129478
0744641
0758380
2131611
0789246
2073270
2150034
0007329
2201063
2169491
0043131
0712776
2194353
2193428
0859733
0554308
0259178
2195962
2169492
2197630
2134066
2197633

Lidnr
Paredis Nancy
Pauli Jimmy
Pauwels Patrick
Peeters Bart
Peeters Gunter
Peeters Tom
Pelicaen Albert
Pelicaen Koen
Pelicaen Roger
Peters Veerle
Pianet Patrick
Piessens Hilde
Ponsin Iris
Quintelier Katelijne
Robberecht Dirk
Robberecht Els
Robberechts Frans
Robberechts Kurt
Roobaert Didier
Roose Joseph
Saerens Barbara
Saerens Karine
Saerens Sofie
Saerens Walter
Salomez Kristof
Sanders Denis
Seghers Karel
Seymons Wendy
Smolders Tom
Snoeck Eline
Tassenoy An
Temmerman Katrien
Thomas Kathleen
Vallaeys Glenn
Van Belleghem Nancy
Van Biesen Leen
Van Biesen Liesbeth
Van Buggenhout Kristiaan
Van Cauwenbergh Jeroen
Van Daele Geert
Van Damme Marit
Vandemeerssche Jurgen
Van Den Abbeele Jan
Van Den Bergh Tom
Van Den Breen Veerle
Vandenbroeck Eline
Van Den Driessche Els
Van den Houte Chris
Van Den Houte Wim
Van den Maegdenbergh Joris
Vandensteen Koen
Van Der Elst Sofie
Van Der Stappen Emiel
Vanderstappen Werner
Van der Straeten Ann
Van Der Straeten Lutgarde
Vanderstraeten Ronny
Vandessel Guido
Van de Velde Evert
Van de Velde Sandra
Van de Velde Stefan
Van de Voorde Eline
Van Driessche Wouter

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
02/10/1980
21/03/1966
01/05/1963
07/07/1968
19/12/1972
20/05/1977
20/06/1944
05/06/1982
26/02/1951
13/05/1975
19/04/1974
26/03/1963
01/08/1983
10/02/1986
03/06/1954
20/02/1957
19/09/1946
24/08/1976
21/03/1969
18/12/1951
27/11/1986
04/05/1967
11/09/1982
27/01/1966
26/10/1974
14/03/1949
17/02/1955
17/02/1981
06/02/1968
17/04/1989
03/05/1978
30/01/1973
24/08/1963
06/02/1977
16/02/1978
08/11/1988
19/07/1980
25/12/1960
16/10/1980
06/03/1975
02/01/1980
02/11/1974
12/01/1953
25/04/1974
14/01/1969
05/08/1989
20/08/1976
15/05/1964
29/04/1973
22/07/1983
07/11/1970
09/09/1974
11/08/1946
28/08/1978
20/07/1964
14/05/1958
02/08/1957
17/04/1955
15/10/1985
11/09/1974
31/12/1988
13/04/1989
25/07/1990

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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Categorie : 

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Volgnr
2197235
0014202
0759550
0758381
2067776
2129207
0283606
2180409
2200194
2176935
2178259
2195985
0259233
2174781
2191350
0727935
0570795
2113271
0863053
0737937
2198997
2171065
2156647
0716726
2171554
0265182
2089325
2186294
0517670
2198245
2178258
0712775
0829735
2193935

Lidnr
Van Gorp Bart
Van Hamme Chris
Van Hemelrijck Joost
Van Hoof Kristien
Vankelst Koenraad
Van Langenhove Kris
Van Leeuwen Christiaan
Van Limberghen Frederic
Van Stichel Jos
Vanwing Liesbeth
Veeckman Lien
Verbeiren Wouter
Verbelen Guy
Verbergt Katleen
Verbessem Tom
Verbiest Lieve
Verbruggen Sylvie
Verdoodt Ruth
Vergauwen Annick
Vergauwen Sigrid
Verhaegen Jonas
Verleysen Annabel
Verleysen Karolien
Vermeir Jente
Vermeir Kim
Vermeiren Jan
Vermoesen An
Vermoesen Greet
Verstappen Piet
Verstrynge Olivier
Vlietinck Stephanie
Walraevens Hugo
Willekens Bob
Willocx Danielle

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
23/11/1981
05/02/1975
19/12/1968
15/02/1969
16/10/1965
15/02/1969
27/02/1968
04/07/1972
05/09/1962
02/06/1979
08/05/1982
26/07/1989
04/01/1960
19/08/1982
18/04/1983
21/11/1966
07/09/1983
16/07/1974
14/04/1968
04/04/1972
16/04/1985
20/10/1984
16/09/1986
08/02/1991
01/08/1975
19/03/1973
25/08/1970
08/10/1974
31/12/1977
04/05/1974
03/11/1984
23/07/1944
02/12/1945
21/03/1958

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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